
Authorized by Ministry of Commerce & Industry, GOI to issue Certificate Of Origin (NP)

We understand the post lockdown complexities of business and the going on slowdown hence for
the benefit of our Members we are introducing e-platform for you all where you can save your
money, time and efforts and can get the e-CO in the comfort of your house.

Fees Applicable for the Digital Services through e-Platform
Services Fees/INR

Small Business
Start-Up
Corporate
Corporate+
Overseas 
Non-Profit Organisation

New Membership + Admission fees

*Admission Fee Rs.2000

    
    Rs.6000/- + Rs. 2000/-*
    Rs.8000/- + Rs. 2000/-
    Rs.10000/- + Rs. 2000/-
    Rs.20000/- + Rs. 2000/-
    200 $+ 50$
    Rs.5500/- + Rs. 2000/-

Small Business
Start-Up
Corporate
Corporate+
Overseas 
Non-Profit Organisation

Membership Renewal     
    Rs.6000/- 
    Rs.8000/-
    Rs.10000/- 
    Rs.20000/- 
    200 $
    Rs.5500/-

Asian Countries 
Schengen Countries 
All Other Countries 

VISA-Recommendations 

     Rs. 3000/- per letter 

Fees for download version.
     Rs.1000/- per letter 
     Rs. 2000/- per letter 

Visit Chamber desk with your downloaded copy.
Send over mail at membership@aecci.org.in

Physical Copy Verification ( Free of Cost)

         To know more please call at 8433720996 Or mail us at info@aecci.org.in 

P.S: tas applicable at actual
        Rates are subject to revision without any notice.

HO:604, 6th floor, Hilton Center, Plot no.66 Sector No.11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614.
Tel. 022-412 711 45/46, Fax. 412 711 47, Email: info@aecci.org.in, Web: www.aecci.org.in 


