

Asian Exporters' Chamber ∂f Commerce and Industry

Authorized by Ministry of Commerce & Industry, GOI to issue Certificate Of Origin (NP)

We understand the post lockdown complexities of business and the going on slowdown hence for the benefit of our Members we are introducing e-platform for you all where you can save your money, time and efforts and can get the e-CO in the comfort of your house.

Fees Applicable for the Digital Services through e-Platform

Services	Fees/INR
<u> New Membership + Admission fees</u>	
Small Business	Rs.6000/- + Rs. 2000/-*
• Start-Up	Rs.8000/- + Rs. 2000/-
Corporate	Rs.10000/- + Rs. 2000/-
Corporate+	Rs.20000/- + Rs. 2000/-
• Overseas	200 \$+ 50\$
Non-Profit Organisation	Rs.5500/- + Rs. 2000/-
	*Admission Fee Rs.2000
<u>Membership Renewal</u>	
Small Business	Rs.6000/-
• Start-Up	Rs.8000/-
Corporate	Rs.10000/-
Corporate+	Rs.20000/-
• Overseas	200 \$
Non-Profit Organisation	Rs.5500/-
VISA-Recommendations	Fees for download version.
Asian Countries	Rs.1000/- per letter
Schengen Countries	Rs. 2000/- per letter
All Other Countries	Rs. 3000/- per letter

Visit Chamber desk with your downloaded copy.

- Send over mail at membership@aecci.org.in
- Send over man at membership@aetci.org.in

P.S: tas applicable at actual

Rates are subject to revision without any notice.

To know more please call at 8433720996 Or mail us at info@aecci.org.in

HO:604, 6th floor, Hilton Center, Plot no.66 Sector No.11, CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai-400614. Tel. 022-412 711 45/46, Fax. 412 711 47, Email: info@aecci.org.in, Web: www.aecci.org.in